TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 12:00.
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okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(5) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:43.242 +2.693 12:05:52.738
2 1:42.591 +2.042 12:07:35.329
3 1:43.208 +2.659 12:09:18.537
4 1:41.713 +1.164 12:11:00.250
5 1:41.745 +1.196 12:12:41.995
6 1:40.549 \ - 12:14:22.544
7 1:41.175 +0.626 12:16:03.719
8 1:41.311 +0.762 12:17:45.030
p9 2:13.353 +32.804 12:19:58.383
(999) MARSZALEK tukasz
1 1:40.999 +0.181 12:12:45.159
2 1:47.054 +6.236 12:14:32.213
3 1:40.818 - 12:16:13.031
p4 2:09.055 +28.237 12:18:22.086
(90) BARANSKI Kamil
1 1:43.291 +0.885 12:05:54.034
2 1:42.927 +0.521 12:07:36.961
3 1:42.587 +0.181 12:09:19.548
4 1:42.661 +0.255 12:11:02.209
5 1:42.668 +0.262 12:12:44.877
6 1:42.406 - 12:14:27.283
7 1:43.721 +1.315 12:16:11.004
8 1:58.770 +16.364 12:18:09.774
p9 2:17.031 +34.625 12:20:26.805
(8) TURNBULL Stephen
1 1:43.184 - 12:07:02.866
2 1:45.470 +2.286 12:08:48.336
p3 1:50.923 +7.739 12:10:39.259
(94) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:45.613 +1.486 12:14:11.126
2 1:44.127 - 12:15:55.253
3 1:44.403 +0.276 12:17:39.656
p4 1:59.679 +15.552 12:19:39.335
(92) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:49.163 +4.690 12:06:52.297
2 1:46.653 +2.180 12:08:38.950
3 1:44.809 +0.336 12:10:23.759
4 1:48.711 +4.238 12:12:12.470
5 1:46.037 +1.564 12:13:58.507
6 1:47.033 +2.560 12:15:45.540
7 1:44.473 - 12:17:30.013
p8 2:02.862 +18.389 12:19:32.875
(93) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:45.608 +0.508 12:06:15.119
2 1:45.100 - 12:08:00.219
3 1:45.807 +0.707 12:09:46.026
4 1:45.762 +0.662 12:11:31.788
5 1:48.445 +3.345 12:13:20.233
p6 2:19.711 +34.611 12:15:39.944
(91) PURTAK Marcin
1 1:45.745 +0.563 12:06:15.590
2 1:45.500 +0.318 12:08:01.090
3 1:45.682 +0.500 12:09:46.772
p4 2:44.468 +59.286 12:12:31.240
5 3:17.357 +1:32.175 12:15:48.597
6 1:45.182 - 12:17:33.779
p7 1:55.101 +9.919 12:19:28.880

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia
(3) PAZURKIEWICZ Michat
1 1:53.659 +7.842 12:04:49.223
2 1:48.992 +3.175 12:06:38.215
3 1:47.927 +2.110 12:08:26.142
4 1:46.475 +0.658 12:10:12.617
5 1:45.817 - 12:11:58.434
6 1:47.370 +1.553 12:13:45.804
7 1:46.972 +1.155 12:15:32.776
8 1:47.649 +1.832 12:17:20.425
p9 2:18.066 +32.249 12:19:38.491
(22) IDZIK Albert
1 1:47.859 +0.554 12:04:23.244
2 1:47.305 | - 12:06:10.549
3 1:48.066 +0.761 12:07:58.615
4 1:47.925 +0.620 12:09:46.540
5 1:47.426 +0.121 12:11:33.966
6 1:48.491 +1.186 12:13:22.457
7 1:47.699 +0.394 12:15:10.156
8 1:47.393 +0.088 12:16:57.549
p9 2:00.091 +12.786 12:18:57.640
(18) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:47.805 - 12:04:24.179
2 1:48.437 +0.632 12:06:12.616
3 1:48.362 +0.557 12:08:00.978
4 1:48.865 +1.060 12:09:49.843
5 1:48.892 +1.087 12:11:38.735
6 1:49.348 +1.543 12:13:28.083
7 1:48.539 +0.734 12:15:16.622
p8 2:21.164 +33.359 12:17:37.786
(23) KAWULOK Andrzej
1 1:56.270 +6.283 12:08:29.647
2 1:53.044 +3.057 12:10:22.691
3 1:49.987 - 12:12:12.678
4 1:50.717 +0.730 12:14:03.395
5 1:51.477 +1.490 12:15:54.872
6 1:51.402 +1.415 12:17:46.274
p7 2:18.404 +28.417 12:20:04.678
(85) MAJEWSIKI Wojcieck
1 1:54.754 +0.913 12:05:24.482
2 1:53.841 - 12:07:18.323
3 2:03.933 +10.092 12:09:22.256
4 2:04.591 +10.750 12:11:26.847
p5 2:28.763 +34.922 12:13:55.610
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